Ministry/Department of Information Technology

Statement of Receipts for the year 2009-10

(Rs. Crore)

S.No.

Major /
Minor Head

Collection upto
OCTOBER-2009

Collection upto
OCTOBER-2008

% Growth

Revenue
Receipts

0021- TAXES
ON INCOME
OTHER THAN
CORPORATIO
N TAX

28.87

14.59

0.98%

0044- SERVICE
TAX

0.80

0.84

-0.05%

0046-
CURRECNY,
COINAGE AND
MINT

0.00

0.00

0047- OTHER
FISCAL
SERVICES

0.00

0.00

0049-
INTEREST
RECEIPTS

0.48

0.46

0.04%

0050-
DIVIDENDS
AND PROFITS

0.00

2.25

0070- OTHER
ADMINISTRATI
VE SERVICES

0.00

0.00

0071-
CONTRIBUTIO
NS AND
RECOVERIES
TOWARDS
PENSION AND
OTHER
RETIREMENT
BENEFITS

0.31

0.21

0.48%

0075-
MISCELLANEO
US GENERAL
SERVICES

0.00

0.00

10

0210- MEDICAL
AND PUBLIC
HEALTH

0.48

0.24

1.00%

11

0216-
HOUSING

0.22

0.22

0.00%




12

0235- SOCIAL
SECURITY
AND WELFARE

0.00

0.00

13

0852-
INDUSTRIES

4.95

8.29

-0.40%

14

1475- OTHER
GENERAL
ECONOMIC
SERVICES

25.91

25.17

0.03%

15

1606- AID
MATERIAL
AND
EQUIPMENT

0.00

0.00

Public Debts

6001-
INTERNAL
DEBT OF
CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT

0.00

0.00

6002-
EXTERNAL
DEBT

0.00

0.00

Loans and
Adv.

6859- LOANS
FOR
TELECOMMUN
ICATION AND
ELECTRONIC
INDUSTRIES

0.00

0.00

6885- OTHER
LOANS TO
INDUSTRIES
AND
MINERALS

0.00

0.00

7052- LOANS
FOR SHIPPING

0.00

0.00

7425- LOANS
FOR OTHER
SCIENTIFIC
RESEARCH

0.00

0.00

7475- LOANS
FOR OTHER
GENERAL
ECONOMIC
SERVICES

0.00

0.00

7605-
ADVANCES TO
FOREIGN
GOVERNMENT
S

0.00

0.00




7610- LOANS
TO
GOVERNMENT
SERVANTS,
ETC.

1.63

1.72

-0.05%

Capital
Receipts

4000-
MISCELLANEO
US CAPITAL
RECEIPTS

0.00

0.00

Total

63.65

BEROY

0.18%




