## Ministry/Department of Information Technology

## Statement of Receipts for the year 2009-10

(Rs. Crore)

				(Rs. Crore)
S.No.	Major / Minor Head	Collection upto OCTOBER-2009	Collection upto OCTOBER-2008	% Growth
	Revenue Receipts			
1	0021- TAXES ON INCOME OTHER THAN CORPORATIO N TAX	28.87	14.59	0.98%
2	0044- SERVICE TAX	0.80	0.84	-0.05%
3	0046- CURRECNY, COINAGE AND MINT	0.00	0.00	
4	0047- OTHER FISCAL SERVICES	0.00	0.00	
5	0049- INTEREST RECEIPTS	0.48	0.46	0.04%
6	0050- DIVIDENDS AND PROFITS	0.00	2.25	
7	0070- OTHER ADMINISTRATI VE SERVICES	0.00	0.00	
8	0071- CONTRIBUTIO NS AND RECOVERIES TOWARDS PENSION AND OTHER RETIREMENT BENEFITS	0.31	0.21	0.48%
9	0075- MISCELLANEO US GENERAL SERVICES	0.00	0.00	
10	0210- MEDICAL AND PUBLIC HEALTH	0.48	0.24	1.00%
11	0216- HOUSING	0.22	0.22	0.00%

12	0235- SOCIAL	0.00	0.00	
	SECURITY AND WELFARE			
13	0852- INDUSTRIES	4.95	8.29	-0.40%
14	1475- OTHER	25.91	25.17	0.03%
	GENERAL			
	ECONOMIC SERVICES			
15	1606- AID	0.00	0.00	
	MATERIAL AND			
	EQUIPMENT			
	Public Debts			
1	6001-	0.00	0.00	
	INTERNAL DEBT OF			
	CENTRAL			
	GOVERNMENT			
2	6002-	0.00	0.00	
	EXTERNAL			
	DEBT Loans and			
	Adv.			
1	6859- LOANS	0.00	0.00	
	FOR TELECOMMUN			
	ICATION AND			
	ELECTRONIC			
	INDUSTRIES			
2	6885- OTHER	0.00	0.00	
	LOANS TO INDUSTRIES			
	AND			
	MINERALS	0.00	0.00	
3	7052- LOANS FOR SHIPPING	0.00	0.00	
4	7425- LOANS	0.00	0.00	
	FOR OTHER SCIENTIFIC			
	RESEARCH			
5	7475- LOANS	0.00	0.00	
	FOR OTHER GENERAL			
	ECONOMIC			
6	SERVICES 7605-	0.00	0.00	
O	ADVANCES TO	0.00	0.00	
	FOREIGN			
	GOVERNMENT S			
	J			

7	7610- LOANS TO GOVERNMENT SERVANTS, ETC.	1.63	1.72	-0.05%
	Capital Receipts			
1	4000- MISCELLANEO US CAPITAL RECEIPTS	0.00	0.00	
	Total	63.65	53.99	0.18%